1
Inductive Proximity Sensor E2FQ
Sensor Insusceptible to Spatter During
Welding
Housing and mounting nuts are made of Teflon
resin resistant to welding spatter and chemicals.
Watertight housing conforms to IEC IP67.
Oil-tight cord applied.
Both two-and three-wire types available for DC
switching models.
Ordering Information
 Teflon Case Models
Size Shield Sensing
di t
DC 3-wire models DC 2-wire models AC 2-wire modelsS e S e d Se s g
distance PNP (NO) NPN (NO) Response
frequency
NO Response
frequency
NO Response
frequency
M12 Shielded 2 mm E2FQ-X2F1 E2FQ-X2E1 1.5 kHz E2FQ-X2D1 800 Hz --- ---
M18
S e ded
5 mm E2FQ-X5F1 E2FQ-X5E1 600 Hz E2FQ-X5D1 500 Hz E2FQ-X5Y1 25 Hz
M30 10 mm E2FQ-X10F1 E2FQ-X10E1 400 Hz E2FQ-X10D1 300 Hz E2FQ-X10Y1
5
E2FQ E2FQ
2
Specifications
 Ratings/Characteristics
Item E2FQ-X2E1, E2FQ-X2D1,
E2FQ-X2F1
E2FQ-X5E1, E2FQ-X5D1,
E2FQ-X5F1, E2FQ-X5Y1
E2FQ-X10E1, E2FQ-X10D1,